
ASSAM UNIVERSITY : SILCHAR, ASSAM (INDIA)
NOTIFICATION

It is notified for information of all concerned that the competent authority is pleased to approve name of rank
holders of Three Year Degree Course Final Examinations End Sem(Even) May 2024 as under:

FINAL SEMESTER EXAMINATION, End Sem(Even) May 2024 (BACHELOR OF ARTS)
SUBJECT : Anthropology Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 3 3

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421100101964 MANISHA KUMARI G. C. College 7.21 A 1
062421100102013 LUCY SUCHIANG G. C. College 6.82 A 2

SUBJECT : Arabic Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 29 18

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421101801059 MD SHAMSUL HOQUE Nilambazar
College 9.21 O 1

062421 101801105 FAKRUL ISLAM Nilambazar
College 8.27 A+ 2

SUBJECT : Assamese Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 62 48

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421103700899 JAHNABI KOCH Rukasen College 6.79 A 1

SUBJECT : Bengali Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 261 187

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421101301923 SUMAIYA YEASMIN N. C. College 9.00 O 1

062421100201289 BISHAL DAS Karimganj
College 8.65 O 2

SUBJECT : Economics Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 147 118

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE COLLEGE NAME RESULT

(CGPA)
RESULT (Letter

Grade) RANK

062421105600210 ADRITI PAUL Ramanuj Gupta
Degree College 9.00 O 1

062421100201651 SRIJITA SEN Karimganj College 8.72 O 2

SUBJECT : Education Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 199 153

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421103200330 FAMKIM LUNKIM Bokajan College 8.11 A+ 1

062421101400936 KHUSBU DAS Radhamadhab
College 7.66 A+ 2

062421105900384 KLARLIM BEYPI Don Bosco College 7.66 A+ 2

SUBJECT : English Appeared Passed



Rank Holders 422 377

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421 100301199 DEBANKITA
CHAKRAVARTY S. S. College 8.51 O 1

062421100301414 FAHIMA SULTANA
CHOUDHURY S. S. College 8.47 A+ 2

SUBJECT : Geography Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 13 11

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421100802109 JITEN MARAK Diphu Govt.
College 7.43 A 1

062421100801844 RUPTALIN TISSOPI Diphu Govt.
College 7.20 A 2

SUBJECT : Hindi Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 54 46

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421104300662 SUSMITA MISHRA Jagannath Singh
College 8.02 A+ 1

062421104300684 NIRMOLA KUMAR Jagannath Singh
College 7.74 A+ 2

SUBJECT : History Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 120 95

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421100101543 NGANGBAM RASHISANA
CHANU G. C. College 8.38 A+ 1

062421100101934 VEDATRAYEE
CHAKRABORTY G. C. College 8.34 A+ 2

SUBJECT : Manipuri Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 36 20

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421 100901163 MANGANTOMBI
CHANU Janata College 7.95 A+ 1

062421101000828 P MALEM NGANBA
SINGHA

Lala Rural
College 7.62 A+ 2

SUBJECT : Persian Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 6 2

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421100300990 AZAM HASSAN
BARBHUIYA S. S. College 9.02 O 1

062421100301309 MAHBUBA AKTAR
LASKAR S. S. College 8.85 O 2

SUBJECT : Philosophy Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 66 49

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421100101578 SUNITA BARMAN G. C. College 8.56 O 1

062421100501431 BIPASHA NATH Haflong Govt.
College 8.26 A+ 2
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SUBJECT : Political Science Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 531 388

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421100201402 RUMANA TAHREEN
MAZUMDER

Karimganj
College 8.71 O 1

062421100102005 MASIAT BIN
CHOUDHURY G. C. College 8.59 O 2

SUBJECT : Sanskrit Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 5 4

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421100201701 NIBEDITA DAS Karimganj
College 8.26 A+ 1

SUBJECT : Sociology Appeared Passed
Rank Holders 21 18

ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

COLLEGE
NAME

RESULT
(CGPA)

RESULT (Letter
Grade) RANK

062421103200367 SAHIN KHATUN Bokajan College 7.67 A+ 1
062421103200403 MIRA DAS Bokajan College 6.93 A 2

NO. AUE/CC/RC/2025/
Copy for information and necessary action to:-
1. Pro Vice-Chancellor, AUS/AUDC
2. Dean of concerned school
3. Head of concerned Department, AUS/HGC/AUDC
4. Director, IQAC
5. PS to VC for kind information of the Vice-chancellor
6. Dealing Assistant
7. Notice Board


